LINEAR BAR GRILLES
For Ceiling, Sidewall, Sill, and Floor Installation
Series ALB (Architectural Linear Bar) Grilles are designed for
installation in the sidewall, sill, floor, and ceiling, and are recommended
for supplying heated, ventilated, or cooled air, and for returning or
exhausting room air. Their reliable performance assures confident use
of cooling temperature differentials up to 25°F at predicted low air
motion of 35 fpm in the zone of occupancy. Series ALB Grilles perform

- GK
Frame Gasket
HOW TO ORDER ALB SERIES
ALB10 48 -F
1/8 Bar, 1/4” Spacing, 0°
... with OBD
1/8 Bar, 1/2” Spacing, 0°
... with OBD
3/16 Bar, 1/2” Spacing, 0°
... with OBD
3/16 Bar, 1/2” Spacing, 15°
... with OBD
3/16 Bar, 1/2” Spacing, 30°
... with OBD
1/4 Bar, 1/2” Spacing, 0°
... with OBD
ALB10
ALB17
ALB20
ALB27
ALB30
ALB37
ALB40
ALB47
ALB50
ALB57
ALB60
ALB67
MODEL SERIES
MARGIN STYLE
Narrow Flange (3/8”)
Rounded Edge (13/16”)
Flat Flange (1”)
Standard Floor Frame (1”)
Narrow Floor Frame (3/16”)
Beveled Flange (1”)
T-Bar Margin (1”)
-A
-B
-E
-F
-G
-R
-T
 -1
FASTENING
No Fastening
Spring Clips
Screw Fastening
Concealed Mounting
Remov Core Spring Clips
-1
-2
-3
-4
-5
LENGTH (INCHES)
WIDTH (INCHES
 /M
FINISH
See chart
4 -RM
MISCELLANEOUS OPTIONS
Vertical Bars